OISC GOLF
METRIX

Small competition
No 1/ 2 3/ 4 A B/ C 56 7 8 910 11]12 +- Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 45

1 HannokK. | 3|3 |34 |2 3|24 |3 |4 |3 |34 | 3 | 2| +1 | 46
2 |Silver Laas 5 2 /4 6 2|2 4 4|35 |23/ 3 3 2 | +5 50

Small competition * 20.10.2024 03:30 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/390677
https://discgolfmetrix.com/390677

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

10203 4 A B [Cc 567 18 910 11 12 [Tor L
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3|3 3 3 3 3 313 | 45
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Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

4
12

25|35
5 |10

1
1 1
1

5
15

2
1
2

25| 3
3 6 |13 9 | 14
1 1
1 2
1 2 1

Small competition * 20.10.2024 03:30 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/390677

